Brynn Vanorny
Gracyn Connelly
Finley French

Gracyn Connelly
Gracyn Connelly
Gracyn Connelly
Gracyn Connelly
Chloe Solonskyi
Chloe Solonskyi
Gracyn Connelly
Finley French

Gracyn Connelly

Rylin Taylor
Rylin Taylor
Rylin Taylor
Rylin Taylor
Elin Broner
Elin Broner
Francesca Solonskyi
Fraoncesca Solonskyi
Rylin Taylor
Rylin Taylor
Elin Broner
Elin Broner

Kylie MacDonald
Kylie MacDonald
Elise Moore
Alyssa Kaplan

Rachel Vavrica
Rachel Vavrica
Rachel Vavrica
Kylie MacDonald
Kylie MacDonald
Elise Moore
Rachel Vavrica
Kylie MacDonald

£ NSWIM

Girls
Sept 2024
Jan 2025
Oct 2025

Nov 2024
Nov 2024
Nov 2024
Nov 2024
Sept 2025
Nov 2025
Feb 2025
Oct 2025

Feb 2025

Girls
Oct 2025
Oct 2025
Oct 2025
Oct 2025
Mar 2025
Feb 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Nov 2025
Sept 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025

Girls
Oct 2024
Oct 2024
Oct 2025
Oct 2025

Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Oct 2024
Oct 2024
Sept 2025
Mar 2025
Sept 2024

(As of SRA Meet Nov. 2025)

18.00
3891
1:28.11

20.54
43.59
1:39.29
2398
4926
1:50.46
21.06
48.63

1:39.85

31.52
1:08.13
2:25.50
6:34.03
36.62
1:2705
43.57
1:34.86
3779
1:26.66
1:2092
2:55.26

2793
1:00.05
2:15.08
6:25.04

31.56
1:09.12
2:30.56
33.64
113.15
2:52.80
33.30
1:0994

25 Free
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
25 Back
50 Back
100 Back
25 Breast
50 Breast
100 Breast
25 Fly
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
1112
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly

18.10
3891
1:28.01
3:12.12
2401
45.65
1:51.07
2694
5490
2:03.32
2441
45.77

1:46.25

27.84
1.02.42
2:12.60
5:53.32

3393

111.37

48.42
1:38.92

32.20

11713

1:13.61
2:32.28

2407
52.67
1:55.20
5:11.65
1:10.74
2901
1:03.37

32.10
115.16
2:4391

28.13
1:05.23
2:40.85

Boys
Sept 2025
Nov 2025
Oct 2025
Oct 2025
Nov 2025
Nov 2025
Nov 2025
Sept 2025
Nov 2025
Nov 2025
Sept 2025
Nov 2025

Sept 2025

Boys
Nov 2024
Oct 2024
Oct 2024
Nov 2024
Nov 2024
Oct 2024
Nov 2025
Jun 2025
Nov 2024
Sept 2024
Sept 2024
Nov 2024
Boys
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Oct 2025
Oct 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025

Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Sept 2025
Sept 2025
Feb 2025

Breck Ervin
Andrew Kaplon
Breck Ervin
Andrew Kaplan
Breck Ervin
Andrew Kaplaon
Andrew Kaplaon
Breck Ervin
Andrew Kaplan
Andrew Kaplan
Breck Ervin
Andrew Kaplan

Andrew Kaplan

Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan

Luca Chagas

Liam Murray
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan

Eduardo Naspolini
Eduardo Naspolini
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Eduardo Naspolini
Eduardo Naspolini

Eduardo Naspolini
Nicco Torres
Nicco Torres
Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan
Coleb Sastre



Kylie MacDonald Sept 2024
Laina Moore Oct 2025
Girls
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Bloke Beaver Oct 2025
Kylie MacDonald Oct 2025
Bloke Beaver Sept 2025
Bloke Beaver Oct 2025
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2024
Bloke Beaver Sept 2025
Kylie MacDonald Mar 2025
Kylie MacDonald Mar 2025
Kylie MacDonald Mar 2025
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2024
Kylie MacDonald Mar 2025
Bloke Beaver Sept 2025
Girls
Sierra Geiger Nov 2024
Sophia Gumbayan Oct 2025
Caroline MacDonald  Dec 2024
Caroline MacDonald  Mar 2025
Caroline MacDonald  Mar 2025
Caroline MacDonald  Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2025
Sydney Player Dec 2024
Sydney Player Nov 2024
Sydney Player Dec 2024
Sophia Gumbayan Sept 2025
Sydney Player Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2025
Sydney Player Nov 2024

Caroline MacDonald Mar 2025

Girls
Sydney Player Oct 2025
Sydney Player Oct 2025
Sydney Player Sept 2025
Addison Evans Mar 2025

Caroline MacDonald  Sept 2025
Caroline MacDonald  Oct 2025
Sophia Johnson Nov 2025
Sydney Player Oct 2025
Addison Evans Dec 2024
Sophia Johnson Nov 2025

1:08.66
2:3742

24.67
54.45
1:56.12
5:24.55
10:2997
17:14.69
28.83
1:02.66
2:10.43
32.26
1:09.08
2:26.83
26.83
59.56
2:13.09
2:14.25
4:3598

24.76
5499
1:58.29
5:08.50
10:29.53
17:30.69
2948
1:01.23
2:11.80
30.71
1:07.33
2:22.81
271
59.07
2:07.68
2:08.09
4:38.23

26.30
55.70
2:0113
5:27.77
10:23.75
17:01.52
32.41
1:05.44
2:22.25
33.15

100 IM
200 IM
400 IM
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM
1516 |
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast

1:04.33
21724

2193
4745
1:44.56
5:15.14
10:34.12
18:12.48
28.18
54.57
1:59.25
31.29
1:06.08
2:2115
2391
5299
2:01.20
2:02.49
4:33.09

20.58
4514
1:39.50
4:38.55
9:37.76
15:58.01
2725
54.83
1:54.38
2748
58.82
2:10.78
22.87
51.29
1:59.87
1:58.11
4:06.14

2096
45.63
1:38.60
4:26.74
9:15.21
15:39.81
23.22
50.65
2:00.20
2904

Sept 2025
Nov 2025

Boys
Mar 2024
Mar 2024
Mar 2024
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Nov 2024
Sept 2024
Sept 2024
Mar 2025
Oct 2025
Oct 2025
Mar 2024
Mar 2024
Mar 2024
Oct 2025
Sept 2025

Boys
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Sept 2024
Mar 2025
Dec 2024
Nov 2025
Dec 2024
Mar 2025
Dec 2025
Dec 2024
Dec 2024
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Dec 2024
Nov 2024
Mar 2025

Boys
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Oct 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Sept 2025
Mar 2025

Hunter Gumbayan
Hunter Gumbayan

Merrick Vanscoy
Merrick Vanscoy
Merrick Vanscoy
Noah Fox

Noah Fox

Dillon Tunnicliffe
Lukas Morrell
Ocean Van Loon
Ocean Van Loon
Maceo Stuver
Teddy Connelly
Teddy Connelly
Merrick Vanscoy
Merrick Vanscoy
Merrick Vanscoy
Bennett Rotramel
Bennett Rotramel

Merrick Vanscoy
Merrick Vanscoy
Merrick Vanscoy
Chase Kendall
Chase Kendall
Chase Kendall
Noah Rogers
Chase Kendall
Chase Kendall
Seth Ayers

Seth Ayers

Seth Ayers
Merrick Vanscoy
Merrick Vanscoy
Chase Kendall
Chase Kendall
Chase Kendall

Brody Singley
Brody Singley
Brody Singley
Brody Singley
Brody Singley
Chase Kendall
Owen Kerkezi

Owen Kerkezi

Chase Kendall
Seth Ayers



Addison Evans Dec 2024
Sydney Player Oct 2025
Sydney Player Dec 2024
Sydney Player Oct 2025
Sydney Player Sept 2025
Caroline MacDonald  Sept 2025
Girls
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Bloke Beaver Oct 2025
Caroline MacDonald  Mar 2025
Caroline MacDonald  Sept 2025
Caroline MacDonald  Oct 2025
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2025
Sydney Player Dec 2024
Sydney Player Nov 2024
Sydney Player Dec 2024
Sophia Gumbayan Mar 2025
Sydney Player Mar 2025
Lily Hansen Mar 2025
Sydney Player Nov 2024

Bloke Beaver

Sept 2025

118.64
2:23.41
2706
1:01.42

2:13.70
4:45.81

24.67
54.45
1:56.12
5:08.50
10:23.75
17:01.52
28.83
1:01.23
2:11.80
30.71
1:07.33
2:22.81
2683
59.07
2:07.68
2:08.09
4:3598

100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast

100 Breast
200 Breast

50 Fly

100 Fly

200 Fly

200 IM

400 IM

58.69
2:13.38
24.78
4908
1:4742
1:5707
4:09.40

20.58
4514
1:38.60
4:26.74
9:15.21
15:39.81
23.22
50.65
1:54.38
2748
58.69
2:10.78
22.87
4908
1:4742
1:5707
4:06.14

Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Nov 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2024
Mar 2024
Boys
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Oct 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Dec 2025
Mar 2025
Dec 2024
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2024
Mar 2025

Seth Ayers

Seth Ayers
Kohen Pitochelli
Brody Singley
Brody Singley
Graoham Evans
Graohaom Evans

Merrick Vanscoy
Merrick Vanscoy
Brody Singley
Brody Singley
Brody Singley
Chase Kendall
Owen Kerkezi
Owen Kerkezi
Chase Kendall
Seth Ayers

Seth Ayers

Seth Ayers
Merrick Vanscoy
Brody Singley
Brody Singley
Graham Evans
Chase Kendall



